
Agency 911 Clinical Improvement Opportunity Report

 EMSAgency  = General Ambulance Service And  Main CallType  = '911 Call' And  DateOfCall  Between <All values> And <All values>

General Ambulance Service

Percentage
Goal

Combined
Percentage

Combined
Totals

Clinical Improvement Opportunity Levels

0.14%

0.02%

0.89%

0.06%

G&A Improvement Opportunity Percentage

4 - High Improvement Opportunity Not Verified by MD

4 - High Improvement Opportunity Verified by MD

4 - High Impact Clinical Improvement Opportunity

3 - Medium Improvement Opportunity Not Verified by MD

3 - Medium Improvement Opportunity Verified by MD

3 - Medium Impact Clinical Improvement Opportunity

2 - Low Impact Clinical Improvement Opportunity

1 - Incomplete Documentation

0 - No Issues Noted

4 < 0.5%

3 < 1.0%

2 < 4.0%

1 < 9.5%

0 > 85.0%

42

7

85.25%

260

17

0.17%

0.95%

5.84%

21.99%

71.05%20665

49

277

1699

6397

BLS Totals
BLS

Percentage
ALS Totals

ALS
Percentage

10724

4811

1261

223

44

209

14

37

7

9941

1586

438

54

5

51

3

0

5

82.68%

13.19%

3.64%

0.45%

0.42%

0.02%

0.04%

0.04%

0.00%

62.85%

28.20%

7.39%

1.31%

1.22%

0.08%

0.26%

0.22%

0.04%

91.85% 80.59%
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