

Agency 911 Clinical Improvement Opportunity Report

EMSAgency = General Ambulance Service And Main CallType = '911 Call' And DateOfCall Between <All values> And <All values>

General Ambulance Service

Clinical Improvement Opportunity Levels	BLS Totals	BLS Percentage	ALS Totals	ALS Percentage	Combined Totals	Combined Percentage	Percentage Goal
0 - No Issues Noted	9941	82.68%	10724	62.85%	20665	71.05%	0 > 85.0%
1 - Incomplete Documentation	1586	13.19%	4811	28.20%	6397	21.99%	1 < 9.5%
2 - Low Impact Clinical Improvement Opportunity	438	3.64%	1261	7.39%	1699	5.84%	2 < 4.0%
3 - Medium Impact Clinical Improvement Opportunity	54	0.45%	223	1.31%	277	0.95%	3 < 1.0%
3 - Medium Improvement Opportunity Verified by MD	51	0.42%	209	1.22%	260	0.89%	
3 - Medium Improvement Opportunity Not Verified by MD	3	0.02%	14	0.08%	17	0.06%	
4 - High Impact Clinical Improvement Opportunity	5	0.04%	44	0.26%	49	0.17%	4 < 0.5%
4 - High Improvement Opportunity Verified by MD	5	0.04%	37	0.22%	42	0.14%	
4 - High Improvement Opportunity Not Verified by MD	0	0.00%	7	0.04%	7	0.02%	
		12024		17063		29087	
G&A Improvement Opportunity Percentage	ae	91.85%		80.59%		85.25%	